
2015 EASTERN F-CLASS CHAMPIONSHIPS

        

GRAND AGGREGATE HPS 675.135

NAME INIT CLS PTS V PTS V PTS V PTS V PTS V PTS V PTS V PTS V PTS V

Pierce John F-TR 48 6 72 4 58 0 41 2 47 6 47 2 68 2 66 2 447 24

Chou Kevin F-TR 50 7 71 7 58 3 44 2 48 2 43 1 61 2 69 4 444 28

Kahnert Paul F-TR 50 5 70 1 59 1 44 2 48 3 45 3 65 2 63 1 444 18

Chou Will F-TR 49 5 70 4 63 2 40 0 48 4 46 2 58 1 68 2 442 20

Burton Robby F-TR 49 7 73 6 58 3 40 2 49 3 44 1 62 1 66 4 441 27

McMacken Trevor F-TR 45 3 71 6 60 2 37 0 48 4 45 1 64 1 69 4 439 21

Fletcher Mark F-TR 49 7 70 2 57 1 38 0 47 4 43 2 63 5 70 1 437 22

Fitzpatrick Mitchell F-TR 49 6 64 1 55 1 41 1 48 2 43 2 65 2 70 5 435 20

Teo Jerry F-TR 46 4 72 6 56 0 39 0 49 6 43 1 63 2 62 3 430 22

Reid Wendy F-TR 47 5 70 3 57 2 38 1 47 3 43 3 59 2 68 1 429 20

Webber Andrew F-TR 49 7 71 3 51 1 43 1 46 2 42 3 58 2 63 0 423 19

Perkins Terry F-TR 50 7 69 2 60 1 35 0 47 4 36 2 62 3 63 1 422 20

Timmons Marcel F-TR 49 4 66 1 50 1 40 0 47 3 40 0 62 4 67 4 421 17

Bissett Scott F-TR 47 2 67 3 57 1 37 0 47 2 34 0 63 5 68 4 420 17

Webster Jim  F-TR 50 7 71 6 53 0 33 2 47 2 43 2 58 2 64 1 419 22

Iwanochko Mark F-TR 46 2 58 1 54 1 40 1 47 4 45 1 66 1 62 1 418 12

Wolf Matt F-TR 49 4 69 3 53 2 37 1 46 3 42 3 62 1 59 0 417 17

McDonald Bill F-TR 48 3 70 7 56 2 32 0 48 3 41 0 61 3 59 4 415 22

Proulx Kenny F-TR 45 1 67 2 62 1 39 0 44 3 39 2 50 0 63 2 409 11

Sumner Todd F-TR 49 3 67 3 48 0 39 0 44 1 37 0 56 0 68 2 408 9

Van Duyse Paul F-TR 44 1 68 4 56 3 34 1 41 2 37 0 59 0 66 1 405 12

Litz William F-TR 48 4 72 5 49 2 35 0 47 3 32 0 53 2 68 4 404 20

Ferguson Ken F-TR 46 4 67 0 48 2 34 0 45 1 39 3 64 2 61 2 404 14

Simpson Scott F-TR 49 2 68 1 47 0 31 0 46 2 37 1 54 2 64 1 396 9

Fulmer Scott F-TR 46 0 61 1 50 0 28 0 46 1 39 0 58 0 65 3 393 5

Papazyan Armen F-TR 47 2 62 1 36 0 37 2 48 3 40 0 58 3 63 4 391 15

Candy Ian F-TR 48 4 66 1 46 0 36 3 38 0 41 1 52 0 59 0 386 9

Bawden Craig F-TR 46 1 59 2 36 0 20 0 37 1 22 0 0 0 43 1 263 5

Ireland Stephen F-TR 48 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 3 44 0 56 2 66 2 262 9

McInnis Bob F-TR 0 0 0 0 42 1 33 0 21 1 0 0 59 3 42 0 197 5

SUN 900 GRAND AGGFRI 800 FRI 900 1 FRI 900 2 SAT 700 SAT 800 SAT 900 1FRI 700



Laitre Jonathan OPEN 50 5 70 7 68 4 43 3 48 1 46 2 69 5 71 8 465 35

Tkalitch Alexander OPEN 50 6 73 5 67 6 38 0 50 5 46 2 68 6 69 7 461 37

Condie Bruce OPEN 50 5 73 8 59 2 40 1 48 2 42 2 65 2 69 2 446 24

Farrell Jim  OPEN 49 5 69 3 63 1 44 3 45 3 40 0 62 2 72 5 444 22

Ireland Rhys OPEN 50 10 67 3 58 1 40 2 48 4 48 3 63 2 69 2 443 27

Colgan Ralph OPEN 50 4 71 4 50 1 43 0 46 3 46 5 63 2 72 1 441 20

Bledowski Tomasz OPEN 49 4 64 2 55 1 42 1 47 5 43 1 65 2 62 2 427 18

Raymond  Bob OPEN 48 3 66 2 56 2 40 1 48 4 43 1 54 1 71 3 426 17

de Champlain Marius OPEN 50 6 68 7 49 0 36 0 48 5 41 0 61 1 71 2 424 21

Thibault Alan OPEN 46 2 69 3 46 4 34 1 46 2 45 3 58 0 64 3 408 18

Holland Mark OPEN 48 4 64 3 52 2 36 0 45 2 43 1 49 2 70 4 407 18

Skewes Aaron OPEN 34 0 68 5 50 0 38 1 45 1 46 3 54 0 68 2 403 12

Hall Don OPEN 44 2 59 2 53 0 30 0 43 0 34 1 48 0 64 3 375 8

Turcotte Raymond OPEN 47 2 62 0 38 0 36 0 41 1 24 0 46 0 63 1 357 4

Ogg Gordon OPEN 49 2 72 8 66 5 44 3 49 3 47 3 0 0 0 0 327 24

Bawden Paul OPEN 46 4 54 2 40 0 20 0 46 3 33 0 45 1 0 0 284 10

Greer Eric OPEN 45 2 68 3 44 0 23 0 46 4 32 0 0 0 0 0 258 9


